
55x1.000m Staffel
14.04.2018
Kurt-Neubert-Sportpark Sömmerda

Start- 
zeit

Start-
nummer Name Vorname Einzelzeit Gesamtzeit Bemerkung

08:30 1 Fischer Julian 02:55,00 00:02:55,00

08:32 2 Hirt Daniel 03:13,00 00:06:08,00

08:36 3 Gubelt Michael 03:36,00 00:09:44,00

08:39 4 Meinung Frank 03:51,00 00:13:35,00

08:43 5 Pomrehm Frank 03:44,00 00:17:19,00

08:47 6 Christof Lars 04:01,00 00:21:20,00

08:51 7 Ebhardt Nadine 05:28,00 00:26:48,00

08:56 8 Beuthe Maik 03:55,00 00:30:43,00

09:00 9 Ebhardt Linus 04:13,00 00:34:56,00

09:04 10 Mirre Maik 04:25,00 00:39:21,00

09:09 11 Beuthe Sascha 05:05,00 00:44:26,00

09:14 12 Feine Peter 05:01,00 00:49:27,00

09:19 13 Röthig André 03:31,00 00:52:58,00

09:22 14 Weinreich Timo 04:18,00 00:57:16,00

09:27 15 Weinreich Greta 04:40,00 01:01:56,00

09:31 16 Christ Andreas 04:58,00 01:06:54,00

09:36 17 Christ Theresa 04:40,00 01:11:34,00

09:41 18 Weinreich Lisa 04:27,00 01:16:01,00

09:46 19 Palige Heiko 03:55,00 01:19:56,00

09:49 20 Quenzel Karsten 04:10,00 01:24:06,00

09:54 21 Schreiber Sara 03:58,00 01:28:04,00

09:58 22 Schreiber Mario 03:43,00 01:31:47,00

10:01 23 Stadelmann Paul 03:29,00 01:35:16,00

10:05 24 Paul Sebastian 03:17,00 01:38:33,00

10:08 25 Maiwald Nina 03:50,00 01:42:23,00

10:12 26 Wagner Paula 04:14,00 01:46:37,00

10:16 27 Schulz Hanna 04:32,00 01:51:09,00

10:21 28 Wagner Marco 04:17,00 01:55:26,00

10:25 29 Roehr Kerstin 05:56,00 02:01:22,00

10:31 30 Hubert Elke 05:49,00 02:07:11,00

10:37 31 Hubert Werner 04:56,00 02:12:07,00

10:42 32 Schrepper Gerlinde 04:00,00 02:16:07,00

10:46 33 Kitzig Sabine 05:52,00 02:21:59,00

10:51 34 Jesche Dagmar 04:42,00 02:26:41,00

SVS Staffel IV



55x1.000m Staffel
14.04.2018
Kurt-Neubert-Sportpark Sömmerda

Start- 
zeit

Start-
nummer Name Vorname Einzelzeit Gesamtzeit Bemerkung

SVS Staffel IV

10:56 35 Jesche Silvo 04:12,00 02:30:53,00

11:00 36 Röthig André 03:36,00 02:34:29,00

11:04 37 Schulze Matthias 04:22,00 02:38:51,00

11:08 38 Gubelt Michael 03:46,00 02:42:37,00

11:12 39 Müller Sandra 04:26,00 02:47:03,00

11:17 40 Wagner Marco 04:28,00 02:51:31,00

11:21 41 Fulsche Andreas 03:48,00 02:55:19,00

11:25 42 Martschenko Stefan 04:30,00 02:59:49,00

11:29 43 Beuthe Maik 04:03,00 03:03:52,00

11:33 44 Liebermann Jannik 03:39,00 03:07:31,00

11:37 45 Schwittay Henning 04:01,00 03:11:32,00

11:41 46 Kühne Emma 04:37,00 03:16:09,00

11:46 47 Dittmann Paul 04:18,00 03:20:27,00

11:50 48 Dittmann Marlene 04:27,00 03:24:54,00

11:54 49 Fulsche Andreas 03:45,00 03:28:39,00

11:58 50 Vibrans Thomas 04:30,00 03:33:09,00

12:03 51 Gubelt Esther 05:01,00 03:38:10,00

12:08 52 Fuchs Daniel 04:23,00 03:42:33,00

12:12 53 Kühm Hannes 05:07,00 03:47:40,00

12:17 54 Seifert Marissa 04:25,00 03:52:05,00

12:22 55 Rook Steffen 04:02,00 03:56:07,00


